

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7725 OF 2019

Shankar Shambu KamblePETITIONER

V/S

Dnyandev Balu Kamble And Ors.RESPONDENT

Adv. Jaya Bagwe for Petitioner

Smt M.P. Thakur , AGP for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 2nd February, 2024

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)